
Vermont Community Health Equity Partnership
Appendix G: Invoice Submission Timeline

Invoices must be accompanied by a narrative report.
Please contact Kyra Wood, VtPHI District Liaison at kwood@vtpha.org with any questions.

DAYS BEING INVOICED INVOICES DUE TO VtPHI

June 1, 2022 - June 30, 2022 Tuesday, July 5, 2022

July 1, 2022 - July 15, 2022 Wednesday, July 20, 2022

July 16, 2022 - July 31, 2022 Wednesday, August 3, 2022

August 1, 2022 - August 15, 2022 Wednesday, August 17, 2022

August 16, 2022 - August 31, 2022 Wednesday, September 7, 2022

September 1, 2022 - September 15, 2022 Wednesday, September 21, 2022

September 16, 2022 - September 30, 2022 Wednesday, October 5, 2022

October 1, 2022 - October 15, 2022 Wednesday, October 19, 2022

October 16, 2022 - October 31, 2022 Wednesday, November 2, 2022

November 1, 2022 - November 15, 2022 Wednesday, November 16, 2022

November 16, 2022 - November 30, 2022 Wednesday, December 7, 2022

December 1, 2022 - December 15, 2022 Wednesday, December 21, 2022

December 16, 2022 - December 31, 2022 Wednesday, January 4, 2023

January 1, 2023 - January 15, 2023 Wednesday, January 18, 2023

January 16, 2023 - January 31, 2023 Wednesday, February 1, 2023

February 1, 2023 - February 15, 2023 Wednesday, February 15, 2023

February 16, 2023 - February 28, 2023 Wednesday, March 1, 2023

March 1, 2023 - March 15, 2023 Wednesday, March 15, 2023

March 16, 2023 - March 31, 2023 Wednesday, April 5, 2023

April 1, 2023 - April 15, 2023 Wednesday, April 19, 2023

April 16, 2023 - April 30, 2023 Wednesday, May 3, 2023

May 1, 2023 - May 15, 2023 Wednesday, May 17, 2023

May 16, 2023 - May 31, 2023 Wednesday, June 7, 2023

Approved July 1, 2022
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